OKkresni volejbalovy svaz v Opavé

Vodarenska 2736/18, 747 07 Opava
Tel.: 553 625 474, tel.+Aax: 553 625 319, E-mail: cus@cusopava.cz Www.cusopava.cz

1. kolo
A0001
A0002
A0003

2. kolo
A 0004
A 0005
A 0006

3. kolo
A 0007
A 0008
A 0009

4. kolo
A0010
A0011
A0012

5. kolo

A 0013
A 0014
A 0015

6. kolo

A 0016
A 0017
A 0018

7. kolo
A0019
A0020
A0021

8. kolo

A 0022
A 0023
A 0024

OKRESNI POHAR ZACEK
VYSLEDKY SR 2023-2024

ZS Velké Hostice
VK KyleSovice
SK Kravare B

Happy Sport B
SK Kravare C
ZS Velké Hostice

VK KyleSovice
SK Kravare B
SK Kravare A

Happy Sport B
ZS Velké Hostice
VK KyleSovice

SK Kravare B
SK Kravare A
SK Kravare C

Happy Sport B
SK Kravare C
SK Kravare A

SK Kravare A
SK Kravare B
VK KyleSovice

Happy Sport B
ZS Velké Hostice
SK Kravare C

Happy Sport B
SK Kravare C
SK Kravare A

SK Kravare A
SK Kravare B
VK KyleSovice

Happy Sport B
ZS Velké Hostice
SK Kravare C

SK Kravare C
SK Kravare A
SK Kravare B

Happy Sport B
VK Kylesovice
ZS Velké Hostice

7S Velké Hostice
VK KyleSovice
SK Kravare B

Happy Sport B
SI§ Kravare C
ZS Velké Hostice

VK KyleSovice
SK Kravare B
SK Kravare A

3:0 (17,12,18)
3:0 (16,7,6)
1:3 (-17,-14,19,-15)

2:3 (-23,18,23,-24,-11)
0:3 (-23,-21,-20)
3:0 (16,22,23)

3:0 (7,8,20)
0:3 (-18,-21,-18)
3:1(20,9,-21,17)

3:0 (9,15,10)
2:3 (18,-20,21,-23,-13)
3:0 (16,13,14)

0:3 (-12,-23,-12)
3:0 (21,14,17)
0:3 (-8,-9,-12)

1:3 (-17,-23,23,-13)
1:3 (21,-10,-24,-12)
3:0 (21,24,20)

3:0 (16,17,26)
3:2 (15,-25,22,-21,13)
3:0 (9,11,10)

0:3 (-24,-20,-23)
3:0 (9,19,16)
0:3 (-11,-16,-11)


mailto:cus@cusopava.cz
http://www.cusopava.cz/

9. kolo
A 0025 SK Kravaie C
A 0026 SK Kravare A
A 0027 SK Kravare B

10. kolo
A 0028 Happy Sport B
A 0029 VK Kylesovice
A 0030  ZS Velké Hostice

Tabulka soutéze H) OP ZAKYNE

ZS Velké Hostice
VK KyleSovice

SK Kravare A
Happy Sport Opava B
SK Kravaie B

SK Kravare C

LN e

10
10
10
10
10
10

O N B~ 00 00 0o

= 00 BRADNNDDN

Happy Sport B

ZS Velké Hostice

VK KyleSovice
SK Kravare B
SK Kravare A
SK Kravare C
26 7 25
24 8 24
25 12 22
15 19 13
8 26 5
2 30 1

0:3 (-14,-12,-18)
0:3 (-22,-17,-19)
0:3 (-11,-16,-11)

3:1(-18,17,19,15)
3:1(17,16,-22,12)
3:0 (13,15,14)



